

<  
ITEM NO.86

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13650/2009

DABUR INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHATINDA CHEMICALS LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 16/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Janendra Lal & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pradeep Dahiya,Adv  
Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the respondent submits that counter affidavit is being filed today. Office has to verify the same and accept it. The application for deletion of the names of respondent nos. 2 to 5 shall be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar

s